Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 1 di 7
BLAB 50/75mm laboratory suction
arm for bench mounting
Sectors Laboratories and Medical,
Applications: Fix

Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 3 di 7
Dimensions
Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 4 di 7
Code
A
mm
B
mm
Ø C
mm
BLAB50751000500 400 300 50
BLAB50751300500 550 450 50
BLAB50751500500 750 450 50
BLAB50751000750 400 300 75
BLAB50751300750 550 450 75
BLAB50751500750 750 450 75
Secureair
Via Stroppiana, 15 - 10071 Borgaro torinese (Torino) Italy
Tel. +39 011 4502031 – Fax +39 011 47 03 927 - info@secureair.it - www.secureair.it
Pagina 5 di 7